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16 36 Madison VanKirk Shikellamy 28.61   

15 26 Jillian Hopple Milton Area 28.57  

 

14 20 Cierra Adams Selinsgrove 28.29   

13 38 Linae Williams Danville Area 28.05  

 

12 28 Madison Maihle Jersey Shore Area 28.04   

11 37 Regi Wendt Milton Area 27.95  

 

10 120 Brooke Snyder Shikellamy 27.74   

9 24 Taylor Fleming Jersey Shore Area 27.64  

 

8 21 Janae Bergey Milton Area 27.58   

7 30 Jordan Moten Shikellamy 27.14  

 

6 117 Kailee Helmirch Williamsport Area 27.13   

5 27 Julia Laubach Mifflinburg 27.03  

 

4 119 Lilian Poust Selinsgrove 26.95   

3 31 Katie Penman Williamsport Area 26.49  

 

2 23 Tionna Collier Williamsport Area 26.41   

Seed Time  

1 25 Megan Hoffman Selinsgrove 25.82  

Meet Qualifying:  28.23

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  11   Girls 200 Meter Dash AAA Prelims

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 25.91or better

Dist Record: 25.08 5/16/2015 GeZoriea Amos, Williamsport Are

 

20 39 Peyton Yocum Mifflinburg 14.25   

19 22 Gabriella Capita Danville Area 14.04  

 

18 35 Madelyn Smiley Danville Area 14.03   

17 20 Cierra Adams Selinsgrove 13.97  

 

16 32 Brooke Potter Jersey Shore Area 13.79   

15 26 Jillian Hopple Milton Area 13.75  

 

14 36 Madison VanKirk Shikellamy 13.67   

13 34 Aubrey Shultz Shamokin Area 13.64  

 

12 24 Taylor Fleming Jersey Shore Area 13.63   

11 33 Madeline Shaffer Williamsport Area 13.57  

 

10 28 Madison Maihle Jersey Shore Area 13.54   

9 37 Regi Wendt Milton Area 13.50  

 

8 38 Linae Williams Danville Area 13.46   

7 29 Maryrose Molina-Shuman Selinsgrove 13.23  

 

6 30 Jordan Moten Shikellamy 13.14   

5 21 Janae Bergey Milton Area 13.09  

 

4 23 Tionna Collier Williamsport Area 12.94   

3 27 Julia Laubach Mifflinburg 12.78  

 

2 31 Katie Penman Williamsport Area 12.69   

Seed Time  

1 25 Megan Hoffman Selinsgrove 12.46  

Dist Record: 12.34 5/17/2018 Megan Hoffman, Selinsgrove

Meet Qualifying:  13.78

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash AAA Prelims

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 12.5 or better

Dist Record: 12.34 5/17/2018 Megan Hoffman, Selinsgrove
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2019 PIAA District IV Track & Field Championships

Class AA and AAA

Williamsport Area High School  - 5/16/2019 to 5/18/2019

Performance List
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 11  17 232 Lauren Kearney Shikellamy 2:37.53  

 

16 236 Breia Mayes Selinsgrove 2:36.45   

15 237 Emma Mikita Danville Area 2:35.80  

 

14 239 Mallory Pardoe Williamsport Area 2:34.13   

13 238 Kaida Muise Williamsport Area 2:33.14  

 

12 235 Elaina Klinger Danville Area 2:32.25   

11 234 Lydia Kirkendall Jersey Shore Area 2:31.93  

 

10 240 Paige Rhyne Mifflinburg 2:31.16   

9 242 Kara Thompson Danville Area 2:30.63  

 

8 228 Ellie Fisher Williamsport Area 2:29.94   

7 227 Macy Carper Shikellamy 2:29.34  

 

6 241 Aubrey Sechrist Jersey Shore Area 2:28.63   

5 151 Carli McConnell Jersey Shore Area 2:27.26  

 

4 229 Emily Fry Selinsgrove 2:24.50   

3 230 Hannah Grove Selinsgrove 2:22.16  

 

2 243 Leah Walter Milton Area 2:20.72   

Seed Time  

1 233 Alyssa Keeley Shikellamy 2:19.16  

Meet Qualifying:  2:37.06

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  19   Girls 800 Meter Run AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 2:18.47 or better

Dist Record: 2:14.43 5/16/2015 Hannah Weber, Williamsport Are

 

16 39 Peyton Yocum Mifflinburg 1:09.41   

15 148 Jenna Angel Danville Area 1:09.09  

 

14 20 Cierra Adams Selinsgrove 1:07.16   

13 153 Emily Shultz Shikellamy 1:06.71  

 

12 150 Riley Maloney Danville Area 1:06.14   

11 149 Kanina Lattie Williamsport Area 1:04.87  

 

10 37 Regi Wendt Milton Area 1:04.56   

9 119 Lilian Poust Selinsgrove 1:03.28  

 

8 151 Carli McConnell Jersey Shore Area 1:02.84   

7 30 Jordan Moten Shikellamy 1:02.84  

 

6 152 Riley Murray Milton Area 1:02.70   

5 29 Maryrose Molina-Shuman Selinsgrove 1:02.41  

 

4 154 Lily Young Shikellamy 1:02.10   

3 34 Aubrey Shultz Shamokin Area 59.41  

 

2 117 Kailee Helmirch Williamsport Area 59.18   

Seed Time  

1 31 Katie Penman Williamsport Area 58.26  

Meet Qualifying:  1:07.30

 Comp# Name Year School

 

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 58.80 or better

Dist Record: 54.80 1986 Leaha Walker, Williamsport

20 118 Anna McClintock Mifflinburg 30.41  

 

19 39 Peyton Yocum Mifflinburg 29.35   

18 35 Madelyn Smiley Danville Area 29.05  

 

Event  11   ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash AAA Prelims)

 Comp# Name Year School Seed Time  

17 22 Gabriella Capita Danville Area 28.86  
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16 376 Emily Hale Williamsport Area 13:27.79   

15 375 Kyleigh Hager Jersey Shore Area 13:19.01  

 

14 313 Deanna Betzer Milton Area 13:05.53   

13 319 Kylie Kirkendall Jersey Shore Area 12:54.36  

 

12 378 Grace Petrick Danville Area 12:51.67   

11 320 Abigail Nye Shamokin Area 12:49.21  

 

10 373 Heidi Beiler Mifflinburg 12:37.89   

9 227 Macy Carper Shikellamy 12:34.88  

 

8 317 Abby Gerst Jersey Shore Area 12:33.66   

7 322 Alaina Post Mifflinburg 12:25.44  

 

6 315 Rachel Domaracki Selinsgrove 12:10.58   

5 323 Lydia Smith Williamsport Area 12:05.99  

 

4 233 Alyssa Keeley Shikellamy 11:58.06   

3 235 Elaina Klinger Danville Area 11:42.24  

 

2 377 Marisa Maffei Danville Area 11:38.71   

Seed Time  

1 318 Nicole Keeley Shikellamy 11:15.43  

Meet Qualifying:  12:42.54

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  27   Girls 3200 Meter Run AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 11:10.00 or better

Dist Record: 11:10.55 5/22/2016 Mackenzie Jones, Danville

 

18 324 Olivia Young Mifflinburg 6:17.71   

17 316 Callista Dyer Milton Area 6:08.91  

 

16 313 Deanna Betzer Milton Area 6:01.63   

15 320 Abigail Nye Shamokin Area 5:55.55  

 

14 239 Mallory Pardoe Williamsport Area 5:54.99   

13 321 Rainey Oldfield Danville Area 5:52.05  

 

12 312 Coyla Bartholomew Danville Area 5:49.05   

11 319 Kylie Kirkendall Jersey Shore Area 5:46.46  

 

10 236 Breia Mayes Selinsgrove 5:46.09   

9 322 Alaina Post Mifflinburg 5:44.66  

 

8 317 Abby Gerst Jersey Shore Area 5:34.02   

7 315 Rachel Domaracki Selinsgrove 5:33.39  

 

6 227 Macy Carper Shikellamy 5:28.43   

5 314 Katie Brue Williamsport Area 5:27.95  

 

4 233 Alyssa Keeley Shikellamy 5:27.57   

3 235 Elaina Klinger Danville Area 5:27.24  

 

2 323 Lydia Smith Williamsport Area 5:25.82   

Seed Time  

1 318 Nicole Keeley Shikellamy 5:08.93  

Meet Qualifying:  5:46.59

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  23   Girls 1600 Meter Run AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 5:10.00 or better

Dist Record: 5:09.80 1986 Michelle Strothers, Williamsport

 

19 231 Alexa Hackenburg Mifflinburg 2:39.13   

18 226 Katlyn Brunson Shamokin Area 2:39.13  

Event  19   ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run AAA)

 Comp# Name Year School Seed Time  
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 10  17 414 Julia Minnicks Danville Area 53.10  

 

16 506 Emma Naugle Selinsgrove 53.01   

15 412 Madelyn Gerst Jersey Shore Area 52.49  

 

14 422 Makayla Weber Mifflinburg 52.25   

13 424 Chloe Yoder Shamokin Area 51.96  

 

12 413 Mackenzie Good Shikellamy 51.92   

11 507 Grace Reimer Mifflinburg 51.78  

 

10 410 Prynn Coup Williamsport Area 51.46   

9 421 Taylor Stoltzfus Selinsgrove 51.34  

 

8 417 Jessica Robinson Williamsport Area 50.88   

7 505 Olivia Lybarger Selinsgrove 50.54  

 

6 503 Alexis Beaver Milton Area 50.21   

5 504 Clara Coombe Danville Area 49.84  

 

4 508 Veronica Sander Jersey Shore Area 49.74   

3 416 Alexa Radulski Williamsport Area 48.74  

 

2 418 Kylie Roup Milton Area 47.48   

Seed Time  

1 408 Leah Bergey Milton Area 46.76  

Meet Qualifying:  53.62

 Comp# Name Year School

 

Event  71   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 46.25 or better

Dist Record: 44.40 1983 Suzanne Schreppell, Williamsport

17 412 Madelyn Gerst Jersey Shore Area 19.94  

 

16 422 Makayla Weber Mifflinburg 19.43   

15 419 Summer Smerlick Shikellamy 18.62  

 

14 415 Lynzie Mull Shikellamy 18.31   

13 420 Sage Starks Milton Area 18.08  

 

12 409 Gina Carapellucci Shamokin Area 18.02   

11 416 Alexa Radulski Williamsport Area 17.70  

 

10 421 Taylor Stoltzfus Selinsgrove 17.63   

9 410 Prynn Coup Williamsport Area 17.60  

 

8 418 Kylie Roup Milton Area 17.24   

7 414 Julia Minnicks Danville Area 16.93  

 

6 411 Kassie Gelnett Selinsgrove 16.61   

5 417 Jessica Robinson Williamsport Area 16.48  

 

4 424 Chloe Yoder Shamokin Area 16.45   

3 413 Mackenzie Good Shikellamy 16.44  

 

2 423 Madison Williard Selinsgrove 16.38   

Seed Time  

1 408 Leah Bergey Milton Area 14.90  

Meet Qualifying:  17.41

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles AAA Prelims

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 15.40 or better

Dist Record: 15.37 5/16/2009 Emily Phillips, Selinsgrove

 

18 379 Alanna Stamm Milton Area 13:52.55   

17 374 Cecilia Fink Williamsport Area 13:46.67  

Event  27   ...   (Girls 3200 Meter Run AAA)

 Comp# Name Year School Seed Time  
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1) #537 Brianna Doebler 12 2) #231 Alexa Hackenburg 12 3) #422 Makayla Weber 9 4) #240 Paige Rhyne 9

 

1) #22 Gabriella Capita 10 2) #504 Clara Coombe 12 3) #38 Linae Williams 11 4) #242 Kara Thompson 9

7  Mifflinburg 4:33.30  

 

1) #28 Madison Maihle 10 2) #151 Carli McConnell 10 3) #508 Veronica Sander 11 4) #241 Aubrey Sechrist 10

6  Danville Area 4:24.20  

 

1) #30 Jordan Moten 10 2) #154 Lily Young 11 3) #232 Lauren Kearney 11 4) #545 Eryn Swanger 10

5  Jersey Shore Area 4:23.07  

 

1) #503 Alexis Beaver 9 2) #152 Riley Murray 9 3) #243 Leah Walter 9 4) #244 Katelyn Zimmerman 10

4  Shikellamy 4:19.07  

 

1) #228 Ellie Fisher 9 2) #117 Kailee Helmirch 9 3) #149 Kanina Lattie 9 4) #31 Katie Penman 10

3  Milton Area 4:18.15  

1) #29 Maryrose Molina-Shuman 92) #119 Lilian Poust 10 3) #230 Hannah Grove 12 4) #25 Megan Hoffman 12

2  Williamsport Area 4:14.58  

1  Selinsgrove 4:08.70   

B Kasier, P Schauer, T Coffey, L Walker

 Comp# Team  Relay Seed Time  

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 4:01.5 or better

Dist Record: 3:58.80 1986 Williamsport, Williamsport

 

1) #22 Gabriella Capita 10 2) #414 Julia Minnicks 10 3) #542 Kiley Mitchell 10 4) #150 Riley Maloney 10

Event  63   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay AAA

 

1) #540 Emma Kramer 10 2) #543 Sophie Rossnock 11 3) #34 Aubrey Shultz 10 4) #424 Chloe Yoder 11

8  Danville Area 53.55  

 

1) #413 Mackenzie Good 11 2) #120 Brooke Snyder 10 3) #30 Jordan Moten 10 4) #36 Madison VanKirk 12

7  Shamokin Area 53.34  

 

1) #537 Brianna Doebler 12 2) #422 Makayla Weber 9 3) #538 Angelina Feliciano 11 4) #27 Julia Laubach 11

6  Shikellamy 52.81  

 

1) #536 Annalise Bond 10 2) #25 Megan Hoffman 12 3) #423 Madison Williard 12 4) #421 Taylor Stoltzfus 11

5  Mifflinburg 52.61  

 

1) #32 Brooke Potter 12 2) #24 Taylor Fleming 11 3) #508 Veronica Sander 11 4) #28 Madison Maihle 10

4  Selinsgrove 51.36  

 

1) #21 Janae Bergey 9 2) #408 Leah Bergey 11 3) #152 Riley Murray 9 4) #37 Regi Wendt 10

3  Jersey Shore Area 51.16  

1) #23 Tionna Collier 10 2) #539 Ebony Foster 12 3) #33 Madeline Shaffer 9 4) #117 Kailee Helmirch 9

2  Milton Area 51.12  

1  Williamsport Area 50.63   

V Brown, B Kaiser, T Coffey, L Walker

 Comp# Team  Relay Seed Time  

 

Event  59   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 49.75 or better

Dist Record: 48.60 1987 Williamsport, Williamsport

18 419 Summer Smerlick Shikellamy 54.41  

Event  71   ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles AAA)

 Comp# Name Year School Seed Time  
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Meet Qualifying:  8-00.00

Event  35   Girls Pole Vault AAA

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 11-6 or better

Dist Record: 11-00 5/18/2017 Alaina Pearson; Katie Bond, Shamokin/Selinsgrove

 

16 694 Adelia Engel Williamsport Area 4-04.00   

15 535 Addison Bloom Jersey Shore Area 4-04.00  

 

14 695 Madeline Hand Danville Area 4-06.00   

13 696 Lauryn Hawkins Danville Area 4-06.00  

 

12 693 Savannah Dowd Danville Area 4-06.00   

11 692 Zoe Betz Shikellamy 4-06.00  

 

10 698 Madison Oldt Williamsport Area 4-08.00   

9 701 Lauren Wagner Shamokin Area 4-09.00  

 

8 419 Summer Smerlick Shikellamy 4-10.00   

7 699 Jessa Paczkoski Shamokin Area 4-10.00  

 

6 230 Hannah Grove Selinsgrove 4-11.00   

5 700 Madison Stebila Selinsgrove 5-00.00  

 

4 508 Veronica Sander Jersey Shore Area 5-00.00   

3 323 Lydia Smith Williamsport Area 5-00.00  

 

2 697 Kinsey Metzger Selinsgrove 5-01.00   

Seed Mark  

1 408 Leah Bergey Milton Area 5-02.00  

Meet Qualifying:  4-08.00

 Comp# Name Year School

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 5-03 or better

Dist Record: 5-06 2000 Erin Meschter; Danica Deckard (2008), Danville; Selinsgrove

 

1) #537 Brianna Doebler 12 2) #322 Alaina Post 12 3) #231 Alexa Hackenburg 12 4) #240 Paige Rhyne 9

Event  31   Girls High Jump AAA

 

1) #503 Alexis Beaver 9 2) #244 Katelyn Zimmerman 10 3) #243 Leah Walter 9 4) #152 Riley Murray 9

7  Mifflinburg 10:45.00  

 

1) #235 Elaina Klinger 12 2) #377 Marisa Maffei 12 3) #321 Rainey Oldfield 12 4) #378 Grace Petrick 10

6  Milton Area 10:14.24  

 

1) #151 Carli McConnell 10 2) #317 Abby Gerst 11 3) #234 Lydia Kirkendall 12 4) #241 Aubrey Sechrist 10

5  Danville Area 10:14.07  

 

1) #642 Zoe Tomko 10 2) #230 Hannah Grove 12 3) #236 Breia Mayes 9 4) #229 Emily Fry 9

4  Jersey Shore Area 10:13.47  

 

1) #314 Katie Brue 9 2) #228 Ellie Fisher 9 3) #149 Kanina Lattie 9 4) #323 Lydia Smith 11

3  Selinsgrove 10:06.96  

1) #227 Macy Carper 11 2) #233 Alyssa Keeley 9 3) #318 Nicole Keeley 12 4) #232 Lauren Kearney 11

2  Williamsport Area 10:06.13  

1  Shikellamy 9:44.70   

N. Keeley, J. Berrios, Y. Cedeno, T. Cedeno

 Comp# Team  Relay Seed Time  

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 9:35.48 or better

Dist Record: 9:38.72 5/18/2016 Shikellamy, Shikellamy

Event  67   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay AAA
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 10  7 719 Maya Trump Williamsport Area 32-00.50  

 

6 538 Angelina Feliciano Mifflinburg 32-06.75   

5 706 Hannah Doll Selinsgrove 33-02.25  

 

4 709 Mia Peifer Shikellamy 33-03.75   

3 120 Brooke Snyder Shikellamy 33-06.00  

 

2 700 Madison Stebila Selinsgrove 33-07.00   

Seed Mark  

1 423 Madison Williard Selinsgrove 35-11.50  

Meet Qualifying:  31-00.00

 Comp# Name Year School

 

Event  43   Girls Triple Jump AAA

Top 8 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 36-06 or better

Dist Record: 38-01.75 5/16/1977 Alexis Auman, Selinsgrove

15 707 Mary Holmes Danville Area 14-01.00  

 

14 710 Natalie Rowe Milton Area 14-06.50   

13 708 Countess Lingard Williamsport Area 14-07.50  

 

12 24 Taylor Fleming Jersey Shore Area 15-00.00   

11 32 Brooke Potter Jersey Shore Area 15-00.00  

 

10 120 Brooke Snyder Shikellamy 15-03.50   

9 410 Prynn Coup Williamsport Area 15-06.00  

 

8 119 Lilian Poust Selinsgrove 15-06.50   

7 29 Maryrose Molina-Shuman Selinsgrove 15-07.00  

 

6 706 Hannah Doll Selinsgrove 15-08.50   

5 538 Angelina Feliciano Mifflinburg 15-09.00  

 

4 709 Mia Peifer Shikellamy 15-10.00   

3 28 Madison Maihle Jersey Shore Area 15-10.00  

 

2 27 Julia Laubach Mifflinburg 16-04.50   

Seed Mark  

1 417 Jessica Robinson Williamsport Area 16-09.00  

Meet Qualifying:  14-10.00

 Comp# Name Year School

Event  39   Girls Long Jump AAA

Top 8 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 17-9 or better

Dist Record: 18-02.25 5/16/2015 Alexis Auman, Selinsgrove

 

13 792 Isabelle Snyder Selinsgrove 7-06.00   

12 694 Adelia Engel Williamsport Area 7-06.00  

 

11 789 Brelynn McCarty Milton Area 7-06.00   

10 788 Braylen Krainak Danville Area 7-06.00  

 

9 794 Lila Vogelsong Williamsport Area 8-00.00   

8 790 Rebecca Reimer Mifflinburg 8-00.00  

 

7 787 Elizabeth Crites Milton Area 8-00.00   

6 786 Alexis Carnevale Williamsport Area 8-06.00  

 

5 791 Sydney Shatzer Selinsgrove 8-06.00   

4 793 Leah Tessarvich Danville Area 8-06.00  

 

Event  35   ...   (Girls Pole Vault AAA)

 Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark  

3 152 Riley Murray Milton Area 8-06.00  

 

2 709 Mia Peifer Shikellamy 10-01.00   

Seed Mark  

1 536 Annalise Bond Selinsgrove 10-06.00  

 Comp# Name Year School
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 12  3 884 Kaytlyn Reitenbach Shikellamy 103-03  

 

2 697 Kinsey Metzger Selinsgrove 119-04   

Seed Mark  

1 878 Ashley Gaugler Selinsgrove 120-05  

Meet Qualifying:  90-06

 Comp# Name Year School

 

Event  47   Girls Discus Throw AAA

Top 8 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 118-0 or better

Dist Record: 141-08 5/16/2015 Courtney McCartney, Selinsgrove

19 874 Meghan Bussey Shikellamy 26-05.00  

 

18 888 Sidney Springer Danville Area 27-09.00   

17 875 Angelis Cordero Williamsport Area 28-04.00  

 

16 873 Gabrielle Bellomo Jersey Shore Area 28-08.75   

15 883 Makenzee Povish Danville Area 29-09.00  

 

14 885 Jordan Robinson Williamsport Area 30-05.00   

13 876 Caillie Fish Danville Area 31-00.00  

 

12 34 Aubrey Shultz Shamokin Area 31-08.75   

11 872 Sarah Aikey Milton Area 32-09.00  

 

10 881 Janel Lewis Selinsgrove 33-05.50   

9 877 Tierra Fisher Milton Area 33-11.50  

 

8 880 Sarah Kratzer Shamokin Area 34-02.00   

7 879 Meghan Hallenbeck Mifflinburg 34-06.50  

 

6 886 Lynzee Ruhl Mifflinburg 34-06.50   

5 882 Samiyah Little Williamsport Area 34-08.00  

 

4 878 Ashley Gaugler Selinsgrove 34-09.00   

3 697 Kinsey Metzger Selinsgrove 34-11.50  

 

2 884 Kaytlyn Reitenbach Shikellamy 36-01.25   

Seed Mark  

1 887 Kamryn Snyder Milton Area 39-00.00  

Meet Qualifying:  30-00.00

 Comp# Name Year School

 

Event  55   Girls Shot Put AAA

Top 8 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 37-6 or better

Dist Record: 49-05.75 5/16/2015 Courtney McCartney, Selinsgrove

20 707 Mary Holmes Danville Area 27-02.00  

 

19 118 Anna McClintock Mifflinburg 29-00.00   

18 720 Jess Waycaster Milton Area 29-02.00  

 

17 714 Brianna Appleman Danville Area 29-02.50   

16 701 Lauren Wagner Shamokin Area 29-05.50  

 

15 710 Natalie Rowe Milton Area 29-06.50   

14 716 Elizabeth Fishel Jersey Shore Area 29-08.25  

 

13 715 Matison Cramer Williamsport Area 29-08.50   

12 721 Emily Wetzel Shikellamy 29-09.00  

 

11 718 Sarah Snavely Shamokin Area 29-09.00   

10 32 Brooke Potter Jersey Shore Area 30-03.00  

 

Event  43   ...   (Girls Triple Jump AAA)

 Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark  

9 544 Alison Stamm Jersey Shore Area 30-07.50  

8 717 Alex Lake Williamsport Area 31-01.00   
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  9  21 910 Chloe Hoffman Danville Area 80-03  

 

20 907 Kelsie Fisher Shikellamy 82-04   

19 915 Madeline Rowan Selinsgrove 83-07  

 

18 715 Matison Cramer Williamsport Area 85-10   

17 876 Caillie Fish Danville Area 87-06  

 

16 695 Madeline Hand Danville Area 90-03   

15 872 Sarah Aikey Milton Area 90-06  

 

14 914 Isach Rintelman Williamsport Area 92-09   

13 913 Melanie Minnier Shikellamy 93-04  

 

12 917 Emily Slanina Shamokin Area 94-01   

11 543 Sophie Rossnock Shamokin Area 95-05  

 

10 916 Anita Shek Milton Area 95-08   

9 886 Lynzee Ruhl Mifflinburg 96-00  

 

8 905 Emily Davis Selinsgrove 96-03   

7 918 Katy Weaver Milton Area 99-10  

 

6 911 Molly Kerstetter Mifflinburg 102-10   

5 906 Kyleigh Fausey Jersey Shore Area 104-06  

 

4 908 Brynn Gaugler Selinsgrove 104-07   

3 540 Emma Kramer Shamokin Area 116-00  

 

2 909 Enya Green-Pratt Williamsport Area 119-04   

Seed Mark  

1 912 Reba Lorson Jersey Shore Area 128-05  

Meet Qualifying:  101-00

 Comp# Name Year School

 

Event  51   Girls Javelin Throw AAA

Top 8 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 122-0 or better

Dist Record: 153-08 1993 Jen Pastore, Selinsgrove

19 879 Meghan Hallenbeck Mifflinburg 80-06  

 

18 899 Emma Laughlin Shamokin Area 81-07   

17 900 Ingriomaris Luciano Shikellamy 83-06  

 

16 886 Lynzee Ruhl Mifflinburg 85-06   

15 901 Gracie Montoya Williamsport Area 86-06  

 

14 904 Haelee Taylor Shamokin Area 86-08   

13 873 Gabrielle Bellomo Jersey Shore Area 86-11  

 

12 903 Mackenzie Nork Williamsport Area 88-02   

11 898 Briannan Eckard Danville Area 89-01  

 

10 896 Jordan Brookhart Danville Area 90-04   

9 880 Sarah Kratzer Shamokin Area 90-09  

 

8 897 Diana Cabrera Milton Area 92-02   

7 876 Caillie Fish Danville Area 97-10  

 

6 881 Janel Lewis Selinsgrove 100-05   

5 902 Mylea Neidig Milton Area 101-02  

Event  47   ...   (Girls Discus Throw AAA)

 Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark  

4 882 Samiyah Little Williamsport Area 101-06   
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